AWARDED

2/24/2015

3/3/2015

3/31/2015

3/31/2015

3/31/2015

3/31/2015

4/7/2015

4/14/2015

5/7/2015

5/19/2015

PROJECT

GRE-37 FAlI CR17-3.266 Pleasantville Road - Walnut
Creek Bridge Replacement

AMA-04 FAI-CR57-3.762 Rock Mill Rd over Sand Run
Bridge Replacement

2015 Purchase of Liquid Asphalt

Sale of Scrap Metal

Sale of Aluminum

MAD-33 FAI-CR24-5.22 Clearport Road Bridge
Replacement Project

Electric Supply

FAI-CR11/17/53/58 2015 Resurfacing Project

2015 Crack Sealing Project

Village of Carroll Neighborhood Revitalization Project
FY2014

COMPANY

BUD'S, Inc.

BUD'S, Inc.

Asphalt Materials, Inc

Crisipin Iron & Metal Company, LLC

Crisipin Iron & Metal Company, LLC

Shaw & Holter, Inc

IGS Energy

Kokosing Construction Company

Scodeller Construction

Spires Paving

AMOUNT

$ 246,462.31

$ 397,526.25
$ 402,220.00
.0575 Ib pick-up
.07 Ib delivered

.39 Ib pick-up
.46 Ib delivered

$ 674,350.01

.0565 (kWh)

$ 704,545.54

$ 105,714.86

$ 218,943.08



6/9/2015 2015 Pavement Markings Project Aero-Mark, Inc $ 49,065.00



