AWARDED	PROJECT	COMPANY	AMOUNT	
2/24/2015	GRE-37 FAI CR17-3.266 Pleasantville Road - Walnut Creek Bridge Replacement	BUD'S, Inc.	\$	246,462.31
3/3/2015	AMA-04 FAI-CR57-3.762 Rock Mill Rd over Sand Run Bridge Replacement	BUD'S, Inc.	\$	397,526.25
3/31/2015	2015 Purchase of Liquid Asphalt	Asphalt Materials, Inc	\$	402,220.00
3/31/2015	Sale of Scrap Metal	Crisipin Iron & Metal Company, LLC	.0575 lb pick-up	
3/31/2015	Sale of Aluminum	Crisipin Iron & Metal Company, LLC	.39 lb pick-up	
3/31/2015	MAD-33 FAI-CR24-5.22 Clearport Road Bridge Replacement Project	Shaw & Holter, Inc	\$	674,350.01
4/7/2015	Electric Supply	IGS Energy	.0565 (kWh)	
4/14/2015	FAI-CR11/17/53/58 2015 Resurfacing Project	Kokosing Construction Company	\$	704,545.54
5/7/2015	2015 Crack Sealing Project	Scodeller Construction	\$	105,714.86
5/19/2015	Village of Carroll Neighborhood Revitalization Project FY2014	Spires Paving	\$	218,943.08

6/9/2015 2015 Pavement Markings Project Aero-Mark, Inc \$ 49,065.00